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Yolanda Marchbanks

7827 brighton ave

Los angeles, CA 90047

Account Number Statement Period
260101556298 1 September, 2020 - 30 September, 2020

Summary Amount
Beginning balance on 1 September, 2020 $199.50

Deposits and other credits $1,443.01

Withdrawals and other debits $1,602.06

Fees $17.50

Lili Rewards $0.00

Ending balance on 30 September, 2020 $40.45

Activity

Date Description Amount Balance

09/01/2020 7ELEVEN-FCTI
MP

$-100.00 $99.50

09/01/2020 CASH APP*BENZO 8774174551 CAUS
VS

$-5.00 $94.50

09/02/2020 Out-of-Network ATM Fee
FE

$-2.50 $92.00

09/02/2020 7-ELEVEN GARDENA CA
SD

$-7.55 $84.45

09/02/2020 FAMILY WASHE-339363 LONG BEACH CA
SD

$-43.50 $40.95

09/02/2020 7ELEVEN-FCTI
MP

$-40.00 $0.95

09/07/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$59.10 $60.05

09/07/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$49.25 $109.30

09/08/2020 Out-of-Network ATM Fee
FE

$-2.50 $106.80

09/08/2020 S 1110 S Long Beach BlvCompton CAUS
VS

$-42.50 $64.30

09/08/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$24.62 $88.92

09/08/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$29.55 $118.47

09/09/2020 SHAWNS LIQUOR COMPTON CA
SD

$-14.42 $104.05

09/09/2020 J&amp;J TOBACCO -394707 LONG BEACH CA
SD

$-43.50 $60.55

09/09/2020 Out-of-Network ATM Fee
FE

$-2.50 $58.05

09/10/2020 VERMONT 24 H-K518971 LOS ANGELES CA
SD

$-43.00 $15.05

09/10/2020 Out-of-Network ATM Fee
FE

$-2.50 $12.55
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09/10/2020 VS $-11.37 $1.18

09/11/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$29.55 $30.73

09/13/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$157.60 $188.33

09/13/2020 Out-of-Network ATM Fee
FE

$-2.50 $185.83

09/13/2020 Cardtronics CCSP LONG BEACH CA
SD

$-22.75 $163.08

09/13/2020 CASH APP*BENZO 8774174551 CAUS
VS

$-5.00 $158.08

09/14/2020 7ELEVEN-FCTI
MP

$-140.00 $18.08

09/14/2020 CASH APP*BENZO 8774174551 CAUS
VS

$-7.00 $11.08

09/15/2020 7-ELEVEN COMPTON CA
SD

$-10.68 $0.40

09/16/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$64.02 $64.42

09/17/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$147.75 $212.17

09/18/2020 7ELEVEN-FCTI
MP

$-60.00 $152.17

09/18/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$83.72 $235.89

09/18/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$256.10 $491.99

09/19/2020 Out-of-Network ATM Fee
FE

$-2.50 $489.49

09/19/2020 LONG BEACH SHELL LONG BEACH CA
SD

$-15.49 $474.00

09/19/2020 PAI ISO LONG BEACH CA
SD

$-122.50 $351.50

09/20/2020 THE CORNER LIQUOR STOR BELLFLOWER CA
SD

$-11.13 $340.37

09/20/2020 7ELEVEN-FCTI
MP

$-260.00 $80.37

09/20/2020 7ELEVEN-FCTI
MP

$-80.00 $0.37

09/20/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$44.32 $44.69

09/21/2020 CASH APP*BENZO 8774174551 CAUS
VS

$-18.00 $26.69

09/21/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$19.70 $46.39

09/21/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$68.95 $115.34

09/22/2020 7-ELEVEN COMPTON CA
SD

$-5.47 $109.87

09/22/2020 7ELEVEN-FCTI
MP

$-20.00 $89.87

09/22/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$39.40 $129.27

09/23/2020 SHAWNS LIQUOR COMPTON CA
SD

$-7.00 $122.27

09/23/2020 7ELEVEN-FCTI
MP

$-80.00 $42.27

09/23/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$93.58 $135.85

09/25/2020 Out-of-Network ATM Fee
FE

$-2.50 $133.35

09/25/2020 CHEAP LIQUOR-340866 COMPTON CA
SD

$-22.65 $110.70

09/25/2020 7-ELEVEN COMPTON CA
SD

$-7.02 $103.68

09/25/2020 ZY OIL COMPTON CA
SD

$-7.50 $96.18

09/25/2020 7ELEVEN-FCTI
MP

$-60.00 $36.18

09/25/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$88.65 $124.83

09/26/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$118.20 $243.03
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09/27/2020 7-ELEVEN LONG BEACH CA
SD

$-6.48 $236.55

09/27/2020 7ELEVEN-FCTI
MP

$-80.00 $156.55

09/27/2020 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CAUS
PM

$68.95 $225.50

09/28/2020 7ELEVEN-FCTI
MP

$-120.00 $105.50

09/29/2020 SD $-1.22 $104.28

09/29/2020 7-ELEVEN COMPTON CA
SD

$-3.83 $100.45

09/29/2020 7ELEVEN-FCTI
MP

$-60.00 $40.45

Information About Your Right to Dispute Errors

In case of errors or questions about your electronic transactions, call 1-855-545-4380 or send an email at  support@lili.co

if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a transaction listed in the statement 

or receipt. We must allow you to report an error until sixty (60) days after the earlier of the date you electronically 

accessed your Lili Bank Account, if the error could be viewed in your electronic history, or the date Lili sent the FIRST 

written history on which the error appeared. You may request a written history of your transactions at any time by calling 

1-855-545-4380 or send an email at . You will need to provide us:support@lili.co

1. Your name, Lili Bank Account number and/or 16-digit Card number 

2. Why you believe there is an error, and the dollar amount involved 

3. Approximately when the error took place 

If you provide this information orally, we may require that you send your complaint or question in writing within ten 

(10) business days. We will determine whether an error occurred within ten (10) business days after we hear from you 

and will correct any error promptly. If we need more time, however, we may take up to forty-five (45) days to investigate 

your complaint or question. If we decide to do this, we will credit your Lili Bank Account within ten (10) business days 

for the amount you think is in error, so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes to complete the 

investigation. If we ask you to put your complaint or question in writing and you do not provide it within ten (10) 

business days, we may not credit your Lili Bank Account. For errors involving new Lili Bank Account, POS transactions 

or foreign-initiated transactions, we may take up to ninety (90) days to investigate your complaint or question. For a new 

Lili Bank Account, we may take up to twenty (20) business days to credit your Lili Bank Account for the amount you 

think is in error. We will tell you the results within three (3) business days after completing the investigation. If we 

decide that there was no error, we will send you a written explanation. Copies of the documentation used in the 

investigation may be obtained by contacting us at the phone number or address shown at the beginning of this section. If 

you need more information about this program’s error-resolution procedures, call 1-855-545-4380.


